
Lee Valley Paddlesports Club Lee Valley Legacy 

Div 2/Open Results

06/10/2019

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 38 William Kettle J14 Lee Valley PC 95.30 0 95.30 95.30 500

2 19 Leo Bambridge J16 Shepperton SCC 101.00 4 105.00 105.00 438

3 42 Luca Cano-Mole J14 Tandridge Blades 102.40 6 108.40 108.40 375

4 29 Leo Timlin J16 Shepperton SCC 110.90 0 110.90 110.90 313

5 44 Toby Aston J16 Shepperton SCC 101.00 10 111.00 111.00 250

6 9 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers 125.30 6 131.30 131.30 188

7 54 Sebastian Reeves J12 Independent PU54 137.00 2 139.00 139.00 188

8 39 Talu Aysan J12 Lee Valley PC 132.80 10 142.80 142.80 125

9 21 Louie Gordon J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 113.30 58 171.30 171.30 63

10 48 Hayden Ridley J12 Lee Valley PC PU48 156.60 52 208.60 208.60 63

--- 43 Callum Hallgarth J12 Herts Canoe Club PU43 DNS

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 23 Arina Kontchakov J12
Meridian CC

Lee Valley PC
122.80 0 122.80 122.80 329

2 19 Sennah Nader-Humphries J14 Wyedean CC 121.10 8 129.10 129.10 280

3 29 Ridhi Makwana J12 Lee Valley PC PU29 134.70 2 136.70 136.70 220

4 4 Kerry Christie J16 Break Out CC 142.00 0 142.00 142.00 171

5 5 Brooke Benson J14 Stafford & Stone CC PU5 148.20 4 152.20 152.20 110

6 24 Hannah Rhodes J14 Lee Valley PC 130.10 152 282.10 282.10 37

7 26 Darcey McMullins J12 Lee Valley PC PU26 DNF 996.00 0

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 189 Jun Yi Ong U23 Lee Valley PC 84.40 0 84.40 84.40 500

2 112 Toby Marlow J16 St Albans & Hertsmere CC 88.00 4 92.00 92.00 488

3 119 Findlay McLean J14 Breadalbane CC 90.50 2 92.50 92.50 476

4 139 Finley Croome J14 Stafford & Stone CC 93.50 0 93.50 93.50 463

= 127 Isaac Wright J12 Stafford & Stone CC 91.50 2 93.50 93.50 463

6 130 William Kettle J14 Lee Valley PC 89.70 4 93.70 93.70 439

7 89 Luke Robinson J14 Break Out CC 95.40 0 95.40 95.40 427

8 16 Robert Collins J16 Viking KC 96.20 0 96.20 96.20 415

9 78 Jacob Law J14 Winchester & District CC 90.60 6 96.60 96.60 402

10 128 Benjamin Harvey J14 Breadalbane CC 88.90 8 96.90 96.90 390

11 175 Zayn Higgins J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 96.60 2 98.60 98.60 378

12 170 Jacob Mockler J10 Green Star CC 98.20 2 100.20 100.20 366

13 146 Otto Johnson J14 Frome CC 100.70 0 100.70 100.70 354

14 164 Theo Wright J12 Stafford & Stone CC 99.80 2 101.80 101.80 341

15 86 Solomon Maragh J16
Green Star CC

Manvers
93.90 8 101.90 101.90 329

16 144 Joe Chester J14 Snowdonia CC 102.40 2 104.40 104.40 317

17 123 Thomas Arrowsmith J14 Midland CC 99.20 8 107.20 107.20 305

18 51 Nick Arrowsmith M Midland CC 105.30 2 107.30 107.30 293

19 64 James Read M
The Sharks

Holme Pierrepont CC
107.40 0 107.40 107.40 280

20 4 Alex Aldred J16 The Sharks PU4 105.70 2 107.70 107.70 280

21 35 David Cooke M Manchester CC 106.20 2 108.20 108.20 268

22 153 Alex Thomson J12
CR Cats

Forth CC
98.30 10 108.30 108.30 256

23 167 Chris Harmer M Royal Navy Kayak Association 103.00 6 109.00 109.00 244

= 56 Mark Cast S Matlock CC 103.00 6 109.00 109.00 244

25 199 Herbie Staines J12 Lee Valley PC PU199 103.80 6 109.80 109.80 244

26 191 Dominic Thomas J12 Lee Valley PC 104.40 8 112.40 112.40 220

27 151 Jacob Simpson J18 The Sharks 102.80 12 114.80 114.80 207

28 214 Aadi Sreejith J14 Lee Valley PC PU214 110.90 4 114.90 114.90 207

29 127 Hayden Ridley J12 Lee Valley PC PU127 113.10 2 115.10 115.10 207

30 174 Scout Higgins J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 109.90 6 115.90 115.90 195

31 180 Talu Aysan J12 Lee Valley PC 116.60 0 116.60 116.60 183

32 59 James Hastings M Independent 113.50 4 117.50 117.50 171

33 186 Khaleel Ziauddin J18 The Sharks 113.00 6 119.00 119.00 159

34 134 James Coolican Smith J16 Wyedean CC 115.70 4 119.70 119.70 146

35 92 John Stoner M Break Out CC 117.90 2 119.90 119.90 134
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36 69 Patrick Dawson M Proteus CC 110.60 10 120.60 120.60 122

37 200 Jamie Harvey J10 Breadalbane CC 115.90 8 123.90 123.90 110

38 262 Oliver Shadwell J12 Independent PU262 125.30 4 129.30 129.30 110

39 178 Callum Hallgarth J12 Herts Canoe Club 124.20 6 130.20 130.20 98

40 193 Sebastian Reeves J12 Independent PU193 127.70 4 131.70 131.70 98

41 179 Alfie Symes J14 Frome CC 123.30 10 133.30 133.30 85

42 45 George Murphy J16 Reading CC PU45 134.80 10 144.80 144.80 85

43 44 Jack Evans J14
Telford CC

Rosewood Pet Products
97.00 50 147.00 147.00 73

44 145 Lewis Duckmanton J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 99.30 58 157.30 157.30 61

45 185 Tom Robson J14 Reading CC 110.90 52 162.90 162.90 49

46 82 Ian Law M Winchester & District CC 127.00 100 227.00 227.00 37

47 194 Jacob Hill J14 Break Out CC 135.60 102 237.60 237.60 24

48 93 Jason Nicholson M Bradford & Bingley CC 108.80 158 266.80 266.80 12

49 212 Aaron Corder J12 Independent PU212 DNF 996.00 0

= 41 Daniel Robinson S Reading CC PU41 DNF 996.00 0

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 82 Hannah Rhodes J14 Lee Valley PC 104.20 6 110.20 110.20 500

2 73 Taliesin McLean J12 Breadalbane CC 112.30 4 116.30 116.30 467

3 27 Sydney Storey S Independent 115.40 4 119.40 119.40 433

4 100 Darcey McMullins J12 Lee Valley PC 119.00 4 123.00 123.00 400

5 19 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 125.60 4 129.60 129.60 367

6 36 Emma Christie J16 Break Out CC 132.90 4 136.90 136.90 333

7 59 Tavi Murray M Seren Dŵr 141.20 4 145.20 145.20 300

8 58 Emily Neville J16
Reading CC

Reading cc
124.70 56 180.70 180.70 267

9 86 Jessica Croome J12 Stafford & Stone CC 130.10 58 188.10 188.10 233

10 57 Brooke Benson J14 Stafford & Stone CC 130.50 58 188.50 188.50 200

11 74 Natalie Neville J18
Reading CC

Reading cc
144.40 60 204.40 204.40 167

12 112 Rhianna Stiffin J12 Independent PU112 180.40 56 236.40 236.40 167

13 32 Kerry Christie J16 Break Out CC 132.00 110 242.00 242.00 133

14 97 Jody Barker S Independent 183.60 60 243.60 243.60 100

15 37 Leonie Merrifield M Taunton CC 189.50 100 289.50 289.50 67

16 97 Ridhi Makwana J12 Lee Valley PC PU97 DNF 996.00 0

= 48 Zara Montgomery J16 Break Out CC DNF 996.00 0

OPEN C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 30 Philip Smith J16 Winchester & District CC 1C1M-30 86.50 0 86.50 86.50

OPEN C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 49 Jasmine Royle S Stafford & Stone CC 94.50 2 96.50 96.50

OPEN K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 119 Finn Johnson J16 Frome CC 1K1M-119 80.80 4 84.80 84.80

2 33 Chris Wood M Lee Valley PC 1K1M-33 86.20 6 92.20 92.20

3 106 Marek Mateusz Kulczycki J10
null

@theKULbrothers
105.70 0 105.70 105.70

4 73 Arek Bialek M Lee Valley PC 103.90 4 107.90 107.90

5 105 Konrad Kulczycki J8
null

@theKULbrothers
124.60 56 180.60 180.60

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 51 Sennah Nader-Humphries J14 Wyedean CC 1K1W-51 101.50 6 107.50 107.50

2 78 Sally Cresswell Cast S Matlock CC 1K1W-78 110.90 6 116.90 116.90

3 74 Molly Sandercock J16 Break Out CC 1K1W-74 126.00 4 130.00 130.00
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PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 48 Allan Tyler V Castle CC K1M 91.30 2 93.30 93.30 476

2 7 Bob Grundy V Harefield Paddlers K1M 95.30 2 97.30 97.30 390

3 93 Dave Royle V
Stafford & Stone CC

Dad's Taxi
C1M 99.20 2 101.20 101.20 500

4 8 Nigel Evans V Telford CC K1M 103.20 10 113.20 113.20 220

5 65 Tracy Wells V Proteus CC K1W 123.10 6 129.10 129.10 400

6 18 Dave Radmore V Independent K1M 149.90 2 151.90 151.90 73
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